ii
Preface
Copyright
©2016 Vivitek.  is a trademark of Delta Electronics, Inc. Other trademarks
are the properties of their respective owners. Values, weights and dimensions are
approximate. Specifications are subject to change without prior notice.
Disclaimer
The information in this document is subject to change without notice. The manufacturer

VESA1440x900_60 55.93 59.89 O O O
VESA1600x1200_60 75 60 O O O
VESA1680x1050_60-RB 64.67 59.88 O O O
VESA1680x1050_60 65.29 59.95 O O O
VESA1920x1080_60 67.5 60 O O O
VESA1920x1200_60-RB 74.04 59.95
IBM-720x400-70 31.467 70.08 O O
MAC-640x480-66 35 66.67 O O
MAC-832x624-75 49.722 74.55 O O
MAC-1024x768-60 48.773 59.99 O O O O
MAC-1152x870-75 68.681 75.06 O O
SDTV-480i60 15.734 59.94 O O O O
SDTV-480P59 31.469 59.394 O O O O
SDTV-576i50 15.625 50 O O O O
SDTV-576P50 31.25 50 O O O O
HDTV-720P50 37.5 50 O O O O
HDTV-720P60 45 60 O O O O
HDTV-1080i50 28.125 50 O O O
HDTV-1080i60 33.75 60 O O O
HDTV-1080p24 27 24 O O O
HDTV-1080p25 28.13 25 O O O
HDTV-1080P30 33.75 30 O O O
HDTV-1080P50 56.25 50 O O O
HDTV-1080P60 67.5 60 O O O
55
Qumi Dimensions
56
Regulatory Compliance